
DIRECTORATE OF TECHNICAL EDUCATION, PORVORIM-GOA 

ADMISSION TO DIPLOMA COURSE IN HOTEL MANAGEMENT 

AND CATERING TECHNOLOGY 

               ATTENTION: CANDIDATES ON MERIT LIST 2025 

 CANDIDATES ARE ADVISED TO VERIFY AND CONFIRM ALL THE DETAILS AGAINST 

THEIR REGISTRATION NO., CATEGORY AND MARKS ON THE MERIT LIST. 

 ANY DISCREPANCIES MUST BE BROUGHT TO THE NOTICE OF THE ADMISSION 

COMMITTEE IMMEDIATELY. 

 CANDIDATES NEED TO BE PRESENT IN PERSON AT DIRECTORATE OF TECHNICAL 

EDUCATION FOR THE ROUND OF ADMISSION, TO BE CONDUCTED ON TUESDAY 6TH 

MAY 2025, WITH ALL THEIR ORIGINAL DOCUMENTS AND THE ACKNOWLEDGEMENT 

CARD, AS PER SCHEDULE BELOW. 

 CANDIDATES INTERESTED IN TFW/ EWS SEATS MUST BRING A VALID INCOME/ 

INCOME CUM ASSET CERTIFICATE FROM THE COMPETENT AUTHORITY DURING THE 

ADMISSION ROUND. 

 

SCHEDULE OF FIRST ROUND OF ADMISSION TO DIPLOMA COURSE IN HOTEL 

MANAGEMENT AND CATERING TECHNOLOGY TO BE CONDUCTED AT DIRECTORATE 

OF TECHNICAL EDUCATION, PORVORIM. 

DAY & DATE CATEGORY/GROUPS COURSE/MERIT NO. REPORTING TIME 

06/05/2025 
TUESDAY 

CSP, GN (General),  NRI, 
PwD (Gen.),FF(Gen.),ESM All Candidates 9.30 a.m. 

Open (General) Including 
TFW & EWS 

Merit no. 1-75 10.00 a.m. 

 
Merit no. 76 - 150  

 
11.00 a.m. 

Open(ST), PwD (ST), SC 
PwD (OBC),GN(OBC), 

Open (OBC) 

 
All Candidates 

 
 

12.00 noon 
 
 

Open(General) (for 
vacant seats dereserved)  

LA, OGA 
All Candidates 12.30 p.m. 

 



AFTER ALLOTMENT OF SEATS, THE CANDIDATES SHALL REPORT TO THE RESPECTIVE 

INSTITUTION AT 10.00AM ON WEDNESDAY 7TH MAY 2025 FOR PAYMENT OF FEES, AS PER 

DETAILS BELOW: 

 

CATEGORY GAIHMCT,CURCHOREM AIFCCS, VERNA 

TFW 20,000/- 18,500/- 

GENERAL 1,45000/- 1,43000/- 

DJ-GIFT 77,000/- 77000/- 

 



02-05-2025
NOTE: IN CASE OF ANY DISCREPANCY, CONTACT ADMISSION COMMITTEE IMMEDIATELY

DIPLOMA 2025 MERIT LIST

DIRECTORATE OF TECHNICAL EDUCATION

PORVORIM-GOA

COURSE: HMCT

CATEGORY:GENERAL

M
ER

IT
 N

O
.

R
EG

.N
O

. 
(F

)

NAME

H
M

C
T

G
EN

/C
SP

SS
C

-E
N

G
.(

10
0)

SS
C

-(
60

0)

SS
C

-T
O

TA
L-

60
0

SS
C

-A
D

.M
K

S.

SS
C

-Q
.T

O
TA

L

H
SS

C
-E

N
G

.(
10

0)

H
SS

C
-A

(6
00

)

H
SS

C
-C

(6
00

)

H
SS

C
-S

(6
00

)

H
SS

C
-V

(8
00

)

60
0-

H
SS

C
-A

LL

H
SS

C
-A

D
.M

K
S.

H
SS

C
-Q

.T
O

T-
60

0+

SS
C

-%

H
SS

C
-%

H
M

C
T

ST
A

G
E 

I  
   

   
   

   
   

   
   

   
   

   
   

   
   

   
   

   
  

(H
SS

C
 A

G
G

)

ST
A

G
E 

II
   

   
   

   
   

   
   

   
   

   
   

   

(H
SS

C
 E

N
G

LI
SH

)

ST
A

G
E 

II
I  

   
   

   
   

   
   

   
   

   
   

   
   

   

(S
SC

 A
G

G
)

ST
A

G
E 

IV
   

   
   

   
   

   
   

   
   

   
   

   
  

(S
SC

 E
N

G
LI

SH
)

 REMARKS/COMPLIANCE (DOCUMENTS TO BE SUBMITTED)      

SSC-MS= SSC MARKSHEET,HSSC-MS= HSSC MARKSHEET, EL= 

ELIGIBLE,  CERT= CERTIFICATE,   EWS=ECONOMICALLY 

WEAKER SECTION, LC= LEAVING CERT., RC= RESIDENCE CERT., 

PRC= PARENTS RESIDENCE CERT. BON=BONIFIDE CERT., NE= 

NOT ELIGIBLE, NA= NOT APPLIED, IC= INCOME CERT. , 

CC=CASTE CERT., BC= BIRTH CERT., SM=SPORTS MARKS CERT, 

NI= NEEDS IMPROVEMENT, ESM= EX-SERVICE MAN GC=GAP 

CERTIFICATE.                                          

1 2020 NELSON DA GAMA ✓ GEN 75 514 514.00 514.00 83 776 582.00 582.00 85.67 97.00 EL 582.00 83 514.00 75

2 2042 EDEN RYAN BARRETTO ✓ GEN 84 468 468.00 468.00 85 768 576.00 576.00 78.00 96.00 EL 576.00 85 468.00 84

3 2072 SHAWN ADAM FERNANDES ✓ GEN 80 435 435.00 435.00 76 748 561.00 561.00 72.50 93.50 EL 561.00 76 435.00 80

4 2074 DISHA KRISHNA SUTAR ✓ GEN 73 380 380.00 380.00 79 746 559.50 559.50 63.33 93.25 EL 559.50 79 380.00 73

5 2025 NATHAN FERNANDES ✓ GEN 69 437 437.00 437.00 73 744 558.00 558.00 72.83 93.00 EL 558.00 73 437.00 69

6 2058
VINAYAK PRAKASH 

CHATRASALKAR
✓ GEN 76 416 416.00 416.00 83 735 551.25 551.25 69.33 91.88 EL 551.25 83 416.00 76

7 2060 ALMINALA HAMID BEPARI ✓ GEN 68 401 401.00 401.00 66 735 551.25 551.25 66.83 91.88 EL 551.25 66 401.00 68 LC

8 2002 STASHIA MARIA D'COSTA ✓ GEN 71 408 408.00 408.00 73 734 550.50 550.50 68.00 91.75 EL 550.50 73 408.00 71

9 2016 RAIDEN GAMA ✓ GEN 82 465 465.00 465.00 76 733 549.75 549.75 77.50 91.63 EL 549.75 76 465.00 82

10 2054 RUTURAJ RAMESH VELIP ✓ GEN 64 434 434.00 434.00 73 731 548.25 548.25 72.33 91.38 EL 548.25 73 434.00 64

11 2057 SAKSHAM PANDURANG NAIK ✓ GEN 65 421 421.00 421.00 75 724 543.00 543.00 70.17 90.50 EL 543.00 75 421.00 65

12 0003 CYRUS FELIPE FERNANDES ✓ GEN 66 391 391.00 391.00 72 719 539.25 539.25 65.17 89.88 EL 539.25 72 391.00 66 IC

13 2053 ADRICH FERNANDES ✓ GEN 80 469 469.00 469.00 71 717 537.75 537.75 78.17 89.63 EL 537.75 71 469.00 80

14 2026 JEREMIAS BASIL FERNANDES ✓ GEN 74 402 402.00 402.00 73 712 534.00 534.00 67.00 89.00 EL 534.00 73 402.00 74 HSSC-MS, LC

15 4001 VILEITO XAVIER CIVIT DINIZ ✓ GEN 53 390 390.00 390.00 78 702 526.50 526.50 65.00 87.75 EL 526.50 78 390.00 53 HSSC-MS,LC

16 2056 SWAYAM RATNAKAR VELIP ✓ GEN 52 461 461.00 461.00 64 702 526.50 526.50 76.83 87.75 EL 526.50 64 461.00 52

17 2047 LINOY TESHLON D'COSTA ✓ GEN 74 449 449.00 449.00 81 700 525.00 525.00 74.83 87.50 EL 525.00 81 449.00 74

18 2028 AJAY L. CHAVAN ✓ GEN 62 392 392.00 392.00 67 699 524.25 524.25 65.33 87.38 EL 524.25 67 392.00 62

19 4008 STEVEN D'COSTA ✓ GEN 69 441 441.00 441.00 61 699 524.25 524.25 73.50 87.38 EL 524.25 61 441.00 69

20 2004 PRINCE KUMAR PRASAD ✓ GEN 65 329 329.00 329.00 72 697 522.75 522.75 54.83 87.13 EL 522.75 72 329.00 65

21 2044 CIA ANA FERNANDES ✓ GEN 73 408 408.00 408.00 78 693 519.75 519.75 68.00 86.63 EL 519.75 78 408.00 73

22 2014 MENJOY CRUZ ✓ GEN 66 424 424.00 424.00 71 686 514.50 514.50 70.67 85.75 EL 514.50 71 424.00 66

23 4009 JAVIRA FERNANDES ✓ GEN 85 502 502.00 502.00 90 507 507.00 507.00 83.67 84.50 EL 507.00 90 502.00 85 RC/BON.,IC.CC,LC,BC

24 0002
DARIEN ANSON 

MASCARENHAS 
✓ GEN 76 426 426.00 426.00 71 676 507.00 507.00 71.00 84.50 EL 507.00 71 426.00 76

25 2031 AVIDEN AUGUSTO DE MELO ✓ GEN 69 441 441.00 441.00 77 675 506.25 506.25 73.50 84.38 EL 506.25 77 441.00 69

26 2019 LAURA PEREIRA ✓ GEN 59 300 300.00 300.00 70 675 506.25 506.25 50.00 84.38 EL 506.25 70 300.00 59

27 2043 ROLAN CRISTLY ESTIBEIRO ✓ GEN 60 360 360.00 360.00 73 673 504.75 504.75 60.00 84.13 EL 504.75 73 360.00 60

28 2067 SELWIN GAUNCAR ✓ GEN 64 333 333.00 333.00 63 671 503.25 503.25 55.50 83.88 EL 503.25 63 333.00 64

29 2015 VINOD RAJ JOSHI ✓ GEN 59 374 374.00 374.00 69 669 501.75 501.75 62.33 83.63 EL 501.75 69 374.00 59

30 2018 SNEHAL VAIJU PATIL ✓ GEN 45 313 313.00 313.00 63 655 491.25 491.25 52.17 81.88 EL 491.25 63 313.00 45

31 2041 ARYAN SUKHDEO ARWADE ✓ GEN 71 442 442.00 442.00 66 654 490.50 490.50 73.67 81.75 EL 490.50 66 442.00 71

32 2089 ELTON JOHAN MASCARENHAS ✓ GEN 70 412 412.00 412.00 68 651 488.25 488.25 68.67 81.38 EL 488.25 68 412.00 70

33 2017 ETHAN ABRANCHES ✓ GEN 56 376 376.00 376.00 76 647 485.25 485.25 62.67 80.88 EL 485.25 76 376.00 56

34 2024 VANCILLO CHRIST SILVA ✓ GEN 69 363 363.00 363.00 59 644 483.00 483.00 60.50 80.50 EL 483.00 59 363.00 69

35 2023 SHOIN PANGO ✓ GEN 54 343 343.00 343.00 60 642 481.50 481.50 57.17 80.25 EL 481.50 60 343.00 54

36 2050 CLINTON FERNANDES ✓ GEN 71 406 406.00 406.00 78 638 478.50 478.50 67.67 79.75 EL 478.50 78 406.00 71

37 2007 MULLAM AFNAN ✓ GEN 53 364 364.00 364.00 63 634 475.50 475.50 60.67 79.25 EL 475.50 63 364.00 53 HSSC-MS,IC

38 2082 DIOGO DAMIAN FERNANDES ✓ GEN 60 345 345.00 345.00 58 632 474.00 474.00 57.50 79.00 EL 474.00 58 345.00 60 HSSC-MS, LC, BON./RC,IC,BC

39 2081 JOIED SAMY VAZ ✓ GEN 57 300 300.00 300.00 52 629 471.75 471.75 50.00 78.63 EL 471.75 52 300.00 57 IC

40 2029
DEVESH DAMODAR 

KARAPURKAR
✓ GEN 63 375 375.00 375.00 61 624 468.00 468.00 62.50 78.00 EL 468.00 61 375.00 63

41 2009 PRESLEY SHAWN MIRANDA ✓ GEN 54 310 310.00 310.00 64 622 466.50 466.50 51.67 77.75 EL 466.50 64 310.00 54

42 2062
SUMIT KUMAR RAKESH 

KUMAR GUPTA 
✓ GEN 68 409 409.00 409.00 60 618 463.50 463.50 68.17 77.25 EL 463.50 60 409.00 68 HSSC-MS, LC, BON./RC,IC

43 2080 FILDON PEREIRA ✓ GEN 65 367 367.00 367.00 65 613 459.75 459.75 61.17 76.63 EL 459.75 65 367.00 65

44 2093 SWIDEL FERNANDES ✓ GEN 54 299 299.00 299.00 58 609 456.75 456.75 49.83 76.13 EL 456.75 58 299.00 54

45 2052 ABHISHEK GUDIMANI ✓ GEN 60 378 378.00 378.00 61 601 450.75 450.75 63.00 75.13 EL 450.75 61 378.00 60

46 2006 JOSHUA FURTADO ✓ GEN 65 457 457.00 457.00 59 600 450.00 450.00 76.17 75.00 EL 450.00 59 457.00 65 IC

47 2055 RONIT CORREIA ✓ GEN 59 367 367.00 367.00 64 594 445.50 445.50 61.17 74.25 EL 445.50 64 367.00 59

48 2048 ALDRICH JONAS ESTIBEIRO ✓ GEN 63 374 374.00 374.00 55 594 445.50 445.50 62.33 74.25 EL 445.50 55 374.00 63

49 2038
KRUTIKA JEETENDRA 

VENGURLEKAR
✓ GEN 65 428 428.00 428.00 83 445 445.00 445.00 71.33 74.17 EL 445.00 83 428.00 65

50 2012 MACKWIN FERNANDES ✓ GEN 64 387 387.00 387.00 63 588 441.00 441.00 64.50 73.50 EL 441.00 63 387.00 64

51 4007 VELANCIA FERNANDES ✓ GEN 83 445 445.00 445.00 80 439 439.00 439.00 74.17 73.17 EL 439.00 80 445.00 83 HSSC-MS,LC

52 2059 JONATHAN JOSTON VAZ ✓ GEN 75 417 417.00 417.00 75 435 435.00 435.00 69.50 72.50 EL 435.00 75 417.00 75

53 2039
CRISDEAN AARON 

FERNANDES 
✓ GEN 59 313 313.00 313.00 70 580 435.00 435.00 52.17 72.50 EL 435.00 70 313.00 59

54 2008 AVY KAREN FERNANDES ✓ GEN 82 439 439.00 439.00 82 421 421.00 421.00 73.17 70.17 EL 421.00 82 439.00 82

55 2046
UTKARSH GANESH 

KANKONKAR
✓ GEN 57 324 324.00 324.00 63 419 419.00 419.00 54.00 69.83 EL 419.00 63 324.00 57 IC,LC

56 2063 MILLFORD SINJON SOARES ✓ GEN 61 366 366.00 366.00 61 542 406.50 406.50 61.00 67.75 EL 406.50 61 366.00 61 HSSC-MS, LC,

57 2078 SAI BHARAT KERKAR ✓ GEN 55 320 320.00 320.00 57 542 406.50 406.50 53.33 67.75 EL 406.50 57 320.00 55

58 0004 VAIBHAV DEEPAK CHARI ✓ GEN 66 375 375.00 375.00 66 540 405.00 405.00 62.50 67.50 EL 405.00 66 375.00 66

59 2071 JOLISON DIAS ✓ GEN 68 384 384.00 384.00 60 402 402.00 402.00 64.00 67.00 EL 402.00 60 384.00 68

STAGES OF MERIT
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WEAKER SECTION, LC= LEAVING CERT., RC= RESIDENCE CERT., 

PRC= PARENTS RESIDENCE CERT. BON=BONIFIDE CERT., NE= 

NOT ELIGIBLE, NA= NOT APPLIED, IC= INCOME CERT. , 
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STAGES OF MERIT

60 2035 CHRISTON DIAS ✓ GEN 72 433 433.00 433.00 65 396 396.00 396.00 72.17 66.00 EL 396.00 65 433.00 72

61 2075 KENRIC GLEN FERNANDES ✓ GEN 71 401 401.00 401.00 64 528 396.00 396.00 66.83 66.00 EL 396.00 64 401.00 71

62 2045 ALTON NAZARETH VAZ ✓ GEN 80 407 407.00 407.00 73 395 395.00 395.00 67.83 65.83 EL 395.00 73 407.00 80

63 2083 MABEL DIAS ✓ GEN 68 356 356.00 356.00 64 385 385.00 385.00 59.33 64.17 EL 385.00 64 356.00 68

64 2005 OSWIN FLETCHER FERNANDES ✓ GEN 84 468 468.00 468.00 78 379 379.00 379.00 78.00 63.17 EL 379.00 78 468.00 84

65 2065 CLEONA JOANA RODRIGUES ✓ GEN 79 446 446.00 446.00 74 378 378.00 378.00 74.33 63.00 EL 378.00 74 446.00 79

66 4005 NESHROY DA SILVA ✓ GEN 65 453 453.00 453.00 72 501 375.75 375.75 75.50 62.63 EL 375.75 72 453.00 65

67 2085 SUDIP BALA ✓ GEN 73 392 392.00 392.00 55 500 375.00 375.00 65.33 62.50 EL 375.00 55 392.00 73 RC

68 2049 YASH VISHNU CHAWAN ✓ GEN 73 472 472.00 472.00 72 370 370.00 370.00 78.67 61.67 EL 370.00 72 472.00 73 HSSC-MS, LC, BON./RC

69 2073 AUSTIN KENNETH FERNANDES ✓ GEN 76 453 453.00 453.00 64 370 370.00 370.00 75.50 61.67 EL 370.00 64 453.00 76

70 2079 DECLAN FRAIZER GOMES ✓ GEN 76 402 402.00 402.00 64 369 369.00 369.00 67.00 61.50 EL 369.00 64 402.00 76

71 2022
SHREYAS SAIKIRAN 

SHEDGULKAR
✓ GEN 63 389 389.00 389.00 57 368 368.00 368.00 64.83 61.33 EL 368.00 57 389.00 63

72 2001
VINESH VITHAL 

MANGUESHKAR
✓ GEN 63 440 440.00 440.00 54 368 368.00 368.00 73.33 61.33 EL 368.00 54 440.00 63

73 2087 DWAYNE JED BOTELHO ✓ GEN 91 525 525.00 525.00 74 364 364.00 364.00 87.50 60.67 EL 364.00 74 525.00 91

74 2095 SAHIL SANTOSH PARIT ✓ GEN 58 350 350.00 350.00 53 483 362.25 362.25 58.33 60.38 EL 362.25 53 350.00 58 RC/BON.,CC

75 2034
SHANZIL LAWRENCE 

SEQUEIRA
✓ GEN 64 344 344.00 344.00 48 480 360.00 360.00 57.33 60.00 EL 360.00 48 344.00 64

76 2003 NIKITA RATNAKAR PARWAR ✓ GEN 78 449 449.00 449.00 66 359 359.00 359.00 74.83 59.83 EL 359.00 66 449.00 78 GC

77 2066 AUSTIN CHRIS D'SILVA ✓ GEN 93 544 544.00 544.00 80 358 358.00 358.00 90.67 59.67 EL 358.00 80 544.00 93

78 4002
SAIVARDHAN KRUPESH 

HALANKAR
✓ GEN 58 345 345.00 345.00 59 355 355.00 355.00 57.50 59.17 EL 355.00 59 345.00 58 HSSC-MS,LC,RC/BON.

79 2061 GAVYN MACKANZIO D'COSTA ✓ GEN 61 309 309.00 309.00 74 353 353.00 353.00 51.50 58.83 EL 353.00 74 309.00 61

80 2013 JULIUS CICIANO SOARES ✓ GEN 71 425 425.00 425.00 64 353 353.00 353.00 70.83 58.83 EL 353.00 64 425.00 71

81 4006
ALLWYN ANTONIO 

FERNANDES
✓ GEN 68 420 420.00 420.00 72 470 352.50 352.50 70.00 58.75 EL 352.50 72 420.00 68 HSSC-MS,LC

82 2077 SAMROY EDDY COELHO ✓ GEN 71 342 342.00 342.00 60 469 351.75 351.75 57.00 58.63 EL 351.75 60 342.00 71

83 2076 DION MELECH COSTA ✓ GEN 76 380 380.00 380.00 69 343 343.00 343.00 63.33 57.17 EL 343.00 69 380.00 76

84 2088 YASH STYRON PAIGINIKAR ✓ GEN 75 428 428.00 428.00 64 335 335.00 335.00 71.33 55.83 EL 335.00 64 428.00 75

85 2027 ADYSON LENNON VALES ✓ GEN 71 417 417.00 417.00 55 331 331.00 331.00 69.50 55.17 EL 331.00 55 417.00 71

86 2036 JAIRUS DA COSTA ✓ GEN 77 468 468.00 468.00 74 329 329.00 329.00 78.00 54.83 EL 329.00 74 468.00 77

87 2032 SHASHANK DILIP SINGH ✓ GEN 69 328 328.00 328.00 69 327 327.00 327.00 54.67 54.50 EL 327.00 69 328.00 69

88 2092 GAURAKSH RANGANATH NAIK ✓ GEN 48 324 324.00 324.00 45 435 326.25 326.25 54.00 54.38 EL 326.25 45 324.00 48

89 2069 TILON FERNANDES ✓ GEN 78 468 468.00 468.00 61 323 323.00 323.00 78.00 53.83 EL 323.00 61 468.00 78

90 2068 SAMUEL NATHAN ESTIBEIRO ✓ GEN 61 367 367.00 367.00 54 429 321.75 321.75 61.17 53.63 EL 321.75 54 367.00 61

91 2030 MEAVEN DIAS ✓ GEN 49 284 284.00 284.00 48 318 318.00 318.00 47.33 53.00 EL 318.00 48 284.00 49

92 2051 NEXSON PINTO ✓ GEN 58 386 386.00 386.00 60 311 311.00 311.00 64.33 51.83 EL 311.00 60 386.00 58

93 2040
JASIM MOHAMAD SALIA 

SHAIKH 
✓ GEN 57 348 348.00 348.00 55 309 309.00 309.00 58.00 51.50 EL 309.00 55 348.00 57

94 4004 PARAS BABUSH NAIK ✓ GEN 55 330 330.00 330.00 48 408 306.00 306.00 55.00 51.00 EL 306.00 48 330.00 55

95 0001
DHANARAJ MAHARUDRAPPA 

ANGADI
✓ GEN 81 449 449.00 449.00 51 305 305.00 305.00 74.83 50.83 EL 305.00 51 449.00 81

96 2033
MALCOLM NASHVILLE 

PERIERA 
✓ GEN 74 467 467.00 467.00 58 300 300.00 300.00 77.83 50.00 EL 300.00 58 467.00 74

97 2086 GAIL PEARL NORONHA ✓ GEN 81 447 447.00 447.00 55 289 289.00 289.00 74.50 48.17 EL 289.00 55 447.00 81

98 2070 VELON SILVA ✓ GEN 76 446 446.00 446.00 59 281 281.00 281.00 74.33 46.83 EL 281.00 59 446.00 76

99 2037 AARON REAGAN MONTEIRO ✓ GEN 70 378 378.00 378.00 52 362 271.50 271.50 63.00 45.25 EL 271.50 52 378.00 70

100 2010
SCALAN ANTHONY 

BRAGANZA 
✓ GEN 69 458 458.00 458.00 55 258 258.00 258.00 76.33 43.00 EL 258.00 55 458.00 69

101 2011
RAMCHANDRA ULHAS 

KASKAR
✓ GEN 52 327 327.00 327.00 50 256 256.00 256.00 54.50 42.67 EL 256.00 50 327.00 52

102 2064 AKHEELESH ATUL NAIK ✓ GEN 56 359 359.00 359.00 45 252 252.00 252.00 59.83 42.00 EL 252.00 45 359.00 56

103 2084 CLIFFO FERNANDES ✓ GEN 51 327 327.00 327.00 42 243 243.00 243.00 54.50 40.50 EL 243.00 42 327.00 51 BON./RC
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 REMARKS/COMPLIANCE (DOCUMENTS TO BE SUBMITTED)   

SSC-MS= SSC MARKSHEET,HSSC-MS= HSSC MARKSHEET, EL= 

ELIGIBLE,  CERT= CERTIFICATE,   EWS=ECONOMICALLY 

WEAKER SECTION, LC= LEAVING CERT., RC= RESIDENCE 

CERT., PRC= PARENTS RESIDENCE CERT. BON=BONIFIDE 

CERT., NE= NOT ELIGIBLE, NA= NOT APPLIED, IC= INCOME 

CERT. , CC=CASTE CERT., BC= BIRTH CERT., SM=SPORTS 

MARKS CERT, NI= NEEDS IMPROVEMENT, ESM= EX-SERVICE 

MAN GC=GAP CERTIFICATE.                                          

1 2078 SAI BHARAT KERKAR ✓ SC 55 320 320.00 320.00 57 542 406.50 406.50 53.33 67.75 EL 406.50 57 320.00 55

2 2003 NIKITA RATNAKAR PARWAR ✓ SC 78 449 449.00 449.00 66 359 359.00 359.00 74.83 59.83 EL 359.00 66 449.00 78 GC
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NOTE: IN CASE OF ANY DISCREPANCY, CONTACT ADMISSION COMMITTEE IMMEDIATELY

DIPLOMA 2025 MERIT LIST

DIRECTORATE OF TECHNICAL EDUCATION
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 REMARKS/COMPLIANCE (DOCUMENTS TO BE SUBMITTED)   

SSC-MS= SSC MARKSHEET,HSSC-MS= HSSC MARKSHEET, 

EL= ELIGIBLE,  CERT= CERTIFICATE,   EWS=ECONOMICALLY 

WEAKER SECTION, LC= LEAVING CERT., RC= RESIDENCE 

CERT., PRC= PARENTS RESIDENCE CERT. BON=BONIFIDE 

CERT., NE= NOT ELIGIBLE, NA= NOT APPLIED, IC= INCOME 

CERT. , CC=CASTE CERT., BC= BIRTH CERT., SM=SPORTS 

MARKS CERT, NI= NEEDS IMPROVEMENT, ESM= EX-SERVICE 

MAN GC=GAP CERTIFICATE.                                          

1 2020 NELSON DA GAMA ✓ ST 75 514 514.00 514.00 83 776 582.00 582.00 85.67 97.00 EL 582.00 83 514.00 75

2 2025 NATHAN FERNANDES ✓ ST 69 437 437.00 437.00 73 744 558.00 558.00 72.83 93.00 EL 558.00 73 437.00 69

3 2016 RAIDEN GAMA ✓ ST 82 465 465.00 465.00 76 733 549.75 549.75 77.50 91.63 EL 549.75 76 465.00 82

4 2054 RUTURAJ RAMESH VELIP ✓ ST 64 434 434.00 434.00 73 731 548.25 548.25 72.33 91.38 EL 548.25 73 434.00 64

5 2056 SWAYAM RATNAKAR VELIP ✓ ST 52 461 461.00 461.00 64 702 526.50 526.50 76.83 87.75 EL 526.50 64 461.00 52

6 2019 LAURA PEREIRA ✓ ST 59 300 300.00 300.00 70 675 506.25 506.25 50.00 84.38 EL 506.25 70 300.00 59

7 2067 SELWIN GAUNCAR ✓ ST 64 333 333.00 333.00 63 671 503.25 503.25 55.50 83.88 EL 503.25 63 333.00 64

8 2017 ETHAN ABRANCHES ✓ ST 56 376 376.00 376.00 76 647 485.25 485.25 62.67 80.88 EL 485.25 76 376.00 56

9 2024 VANCILLO CHRIST SILVA ✓ ST 69 363 363.00 363.00 59 644 483.00 483.00 60.50 80.50 EL 483.00 59 363.00 69

10 2023 SHOIN PANGO ✓ ST 54 343 343.00 343.00 60 642 481.50 481.50 57.17 80.25 EL 481.50 60 343.00 54

11 2081 JOIED SAMY VAZ ✓ ST 57 300 300.00 300.00 52 629 471.75 471.75 50.00 78.63 EL 471.75 52 300.00 57 IC

12 2055 RONIT CORREIA ✓ ST 59 367 367.00 367.00 64 594 445.50 445.50 61.17 74.25 EL 445.50 64 367.00 59

13 2012 MACKWIN FERNANDES ✓ ST 64 387 387.00 387.00 63 588 441.00 441.00 64.50 73.50 EL 441.00 63 387.00 64

14 2046 UTKARSH GANESH KANKONKAR ✓ ST 57 324 324.00 324.00 63 419 419.00 419.00 54.00 69.83 EL 419.00 63 324.00 57 IC,LC

15 2071 JOLISON DIAS ✓ ST 68 384 384.00 384.00 60 402 402.00 402.00 64.00 67.00 EL 402.00 60 384.00 68

16 2005 OSWIN FLETCHER FERNANDES ✓ ST 84 468 468.00 468.00 78 379 379.00 379.00 78.00 63.17 EL 379.00 78 468.00 84

17 2001 VINESH VITHAL MANGUESHKAR ✓ ST 63 440 440.00 440.00 54 368 368.00 368.00 73.33 61.33 EL 368.00 54 440.00 63

18 2013 JULIUS CICIANO SOARES ✓ ST 71 425 425.00 425.00 64 353 353.00 353.00 70.83 58.83 EL 353.00 64 425.00 71

19 2069 TILON FERNANDES ✓ ST 78 468 468.00 468.00 61 323 323.00 323.00 78.00 53.83 EL 323.00 61 468.00 78

20 2051 NEXSON PINTO ✓ ST 58 386 386.00 386.00 60 311 311.00 311.00 64.33 51.83 EL 311.00 60 386.00 58

21 2033 MALCOLM NASHVILLE PERIERA ✓ ST 74 467 467.00 467.00 58 300 300.00 300.00 77.83 50.00 EL 300.00 58 467.00 74
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NOTE: IN CASE OF ANY DISCREPANCY, CONTACT ADMISSION COMMITTEE IMMEDIATELY

DIPLOMA 2025 MERIT LIST

DIRECTORATE OF TECHNICAL EDUCATION

PORVORIM-GOA

COURSE: HMCT
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 REMARKS/COMPLIANCE (DOCUMENTS TO BE SUBMITTED)   

SSC-MS= SSC MARKSHEET,HSSC-MS= HSSC MARKSHEET, EL= 

ELIGIBLE,  CERT= CERTIFICATE,   EWS=ECONOMICALLY 

WEAKER SECTION, LC= LEAVING CERT., RC= RESIDENCE 

CERT., PRC= PARENTS RESIDENCE CERT. BON=BONIFIDE 

CERT., NE= NOT ELIGIBLE, NA= NOT APPLIED, IC= INCOME 

CERT. , CC=CASTE CERT., BC= BIRTH CERT., SM=SPORTS 

MARKS CERT, NI= NEEDS IMPROVEMENT, ESM= EX-SERVICE 

MAN GC=GAP CERTIFICATE.                                          

1 2057 SAKSHAM PANDURANG NAIK ✓ OBC 65 421 421.00 421.00 75 724 543.00 543.00 70.17 90.50 EL 543.00 75 421.00 65

2 4008 STEVEN D'COSTA ✓ OBC 69 441 441.00 441.00 61 699 524.25 524.25 73.50 87.38 EL 524.25 61 441.00 69

3 0002 DARIEN ANSON MASCARENHAS ✓ OBC 76 426 426.00 426.00 71 676 507.00 507.00 71.00 84.50 EL 507.00 71 426.00 76

4 2080 FILDON PEREIRA ✓ OBC 65 367 367.00 367.00 65 613 459.75 459.75 61.17 76.63 EL 459.75 65 367.00 65

5 2038
KRUTIKA JEETENDRA 

VENGURLEKAR
✓ OBC 65 428 428.00 428.00 83 445 445.00 445.00 71.33 74.17 EL 445.00 83 428.00 65

6 4005 NESHROY DA SILVA ✓ OBC 65 453 453.00 453.00 72 501 375.75 375.75 75.50 62.63 EL 375.75 72 453.00 65

7 2095 SAHIL SANTOSH PARIT ✓ OBC 58 350 350.00 350.00 53 483 362.25 362.25 58.33 60.38 EL 362.25 53 350.00 58 RC/BON.,CC

8 2061 GAVYN MACKANZIO D'COSTA ✓ OBC 61 309 309.00 309.00 74 353 353.00 353.00 51.50 58.83 EL 353.00 74 309.00 61

9 2092 GAURAKSH RANGANATH NAIK ✓ OBC 48 324 324.00 324.00 45 435 326.25 326.25 54.00 54.38 EL 326.25 45 324.00 48

10 2030 MEAVEN DIAS ✓ OBC 49 284 284.00 284.00 48 318 318.00 318.00 47.33 53.00 EL 318.00 48 284.00 49

11 4004 PARAS BABUSH NAIK ✓ OBC 55 330 330.00 330.00 48 408 306.00 306.00 55.00 51.00 EL 306.00 48 330.00 55

12 2064 AKHEELESH ATUL NAIK ✓ OBC 56 359 359.00 359.00 45 252 252.00 252.00 59.83 42.00 EL 252.00 45 359.00 56
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